

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg
GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

SJA 7178B

TP/EQ

M/S : EQ INSURANCE CO LTD
22 GEMMILL LANE
SINGAPORE 069257

TEL: 62239433

FAX: 62243903

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref: TP/EQ/YS

Claim Type: Third Party

Accident Date: 25/04/2018

TP Veh Reg No: SJL9164U

Claim No: ES1890454

Estimate No: ES1890454/YISHUN

Date: 26 Apr 2018

Policy No: DMPPHQ17-006566

Veh Reg No: SJA7178B

Make/Model: HONDA CIVIC 1.8L A

Chassis No: JHMF16308S209985

Engine No: R18A13016109

Reg. Date: 18/12/2007

Not Authorised

*11 Days & 7
Reserve After Paint*

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No : SJA7178B

Pages: 1/2

Description	U/Price	Quantity	Cost	Amount
			<u>S\$</u>	<u>S\$</u>
Cost Plus				
1 REAR BUMPER	<i>Bur</i> 190.00	1 PC	190.00	<i> </i>
2 REAR BUMPER LH SIDE RETAINER	11.00	1 PC	11.00	<i> </i>
3 REAR BUMPER CLIPS	1.50	6 PCS	9.00	<i> </i>
4 REAR BOOT	290.00	1 PC	290.00	<i> </i>
5 REAR BOOT LOGO	15.00	1 PC	15.00	<i> </i>
6 REAR BOOT EMBLEM '1.8'	16.00	1 PC	16.00	<i> </i>
7 REAR BOOT EMBLEM 'i-VTEC'	18.00	1 PC	18.00	<i> </i>
8 REAR BOOT EMBLEM 'CIVIC'	15.00	1 PC	15.00	<i> </i>
9 REAR BOOT INNER LOCK	160.00	1 PC	160.00	<i> </i>
10 REAR BOOT INNER RUBBER	<i>Dis/11W</i> 42.00	1 PC	42.00	<i> </i>
11 REAR BOOT LH REFLECTOR	68.00	1 PC	68.00	<i> </i>
12 REAR BOOT INNER SPONGE CLIPS	2.00	6 PCS	12.00	<i> </i>
13 TAILLAMPS	<i>cut</i> 95.00	2 PCS	190.00	<i> </i>
14 REAR CENTRE PANEL	<i>Bur</i> 210.00	1 PC	210.00	<i> </i>
15 REAR CENTRE PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH	<i>mg dty</i> 38.00	1 PC	38.00	<i> </i>
16 REAR SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	205.00	1 PC	205.00	<i> </i>
17 FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	<i>Dis/11W</i> 38.00	1 PC	38.00	<i> </i>
18 FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH TOP CLIPS	<i>na</i> 1.50	6 PCS	9.00	<i> </i>
19 FRONT FENDER INNER TOP GARNISH CLIPS	<i>na</i> 2.00	4 PCS	8.00	<i> </i>
20 FRONT LH FENDER	<i>Bur</i> 165.00	1 PC	165.00	<i> </i>
21 FRONT RH FENDER INNER SHIELD	55.00	1 PC	55.00	<i> </i>
22 FRONT RH FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	1.50	6 PCS	9.00	<i> </i>
23 FRONT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	18.00	1 PC	18.00	<i> </i>
24 FRONT BUMPER	195.00	1 PC	195.00	<i> </i>
25 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	168.00	1 PC	168.00	<i> </i>
26 FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER (ENGINE UNDER COVER)	<i>Sn</i> 45.00	1 PCS	45.00	<i>X</i>
27 FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	1.50	6 PCS	9.00	<i> </i>
28 FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	10.00	2 PCS	20.00	<i> </i>
29 BONNET	320.00	1 PC	320.00	<i> </i>
30 BONNET INNER LOCK	55.00	1 PC	55.00	<i> </i>
31 BONNET INNER SIDE RUBBERS	7.50	2 PCS	15.00	<i> </i>
32 BONNET HINGES	37.00	2 PCS	74.00	<i> </i>
33 BONNET INNER SPONGE CLIPS	2.00	6 PCS	12.00	<i> </i>
34 FRONT GRILLE	38.00	1 PC	38.00	<i> </i>
35 FRONT GRILLE LOGO	16.00	1 PC	16.00	<i> </i>
36 FRONT GRILLE MOULDING	65.00	1 PC	65.00	<i> </i>
37 FRONT GRILLE CLIPS	2.00	3 PCS	6.00	<i> </i>
38 AIR-CON CONDENSER	<i>Bur/11W</i> 370.00	1 PC	370.00	<i> </i>
39 RADIATOR	350.00	1 PC	350.00	<i>?</i>

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg
GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

M/S : EQ INSURANCE CO LTD
22 GEMMILL LANE
SINGAPORE 069257

TEL: 62239433 FAX: 62243903
ATTN: Motor Claim Department
WS Ref: TP/EQ/YS
Claim Type: Third Party
Accident Date: 25/04/2018
TP Veh Reg No: SJL9164U

Claim No: ES1890454
Estimate No: ES1890454/YISHUN
Date: 26 Apr 2018
Policy No: DMPPHQ17-006566
Veh Reg No: SJA7178B
Make/Model: HONDA CIVIC 1.8L A
Chassis No: JHMFD16308S209985
Engine No: R18A13016109
Reg. Date: 18/12/2007

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No : SJA7178B

Pages: 2/2

Description	U/Price	Quantity	Cost	Amount
			<u>S\$</u>	<u>S\$</u>
40 RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	130.00	1 PC	130.00 ?	
41 RADIATOR FAN COWLING	68.00	1 PC	68.00 ?	
42 RADIATOR FAN BLADE	45.00	1 PC	45.00 ?	
43 RADIATOR TOP HOSE	16.00	1 PC	16.00 ?	
44 HEADLAMPS	280.00	2 PCS	560.00	
45 HEADLAMP BRACKETS	17.00	2 PCS	34.00	
46 FRT SUPPORT PANEL	350.00	1 PC	350.00	
47 REAR SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT	390.00	1 PC	390.00 ?	
			5,142.00	
	Add 20%		1,028.40	6,170.40

Labour

48 REMOVE & REFIX REAR BUMPER ASSY, TAILLAMPS, REAR BOOT & ATTACHMENT, TO CUT, WELD & RENEW REAR PANEL, REAR SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT, KNOCK & REPAIR REAR FENDERS, TAILLAMP PANEL & REALIGN THE	1,200.00	1 LA	1,200.00 1100	
49 PUTTY & RESPRAY ON REAR BOOT, HINGES, REAR SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT, REAR PANEL, TAILLAMP PANELS, REAR FENDERS, REAR BUMPER & REAR AFFECTED	1,100.00	1 LA	1,100.00 1000	
50 REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON, CHECK, VACUUM & REFILL	100.00	1 LA	100.00	
51 REMOVE & REFIX FRT BUMPER ASSY, HEADLAMPS, GRILLE, BONNET & ATTACHMENT, FRT FENDERS, RADIATOR & MOTOR, TO CUT, WELD & RENEW FRT SUPPORT PANEL, KNOCK & REPAIR FRT RH FENDER, FRT LH WHEEL HOUSING & REALIGN THE SAME	900.00	1 LA	900.00 700	
52 PUTTY & RESPRAY ON FRT BUMPER, BONNET, FRT FENDERS, FRT SUPPORT PANEL, WHEEL HOUSING & FRT AFFECTED AREAS	900.00	1 LA	900.00 800	
53 RUSTPROOFING	120.00	1 LA	120.00	
				4,320.00

Total S\$ 10,490.40
Add GST @ 7% 734.33
Total Amount payable S\$ 11,224.73

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE